Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/03097/LBC

Little Tudor, Church Hill, White Waltham, Maidenhead

Consent to carry out works to repair the roof and the right hand side gable wall.

Planning History

Application No.
13/03103/TCA

23/00467/LBC

23/01118/CPD

23/01745/FULL

23/03097/LBC

Description Status

Sycamore (T1) - Tip reduce by = PERM
up to 2m the lower lateral

branches (within lowest half of

crown) which are growing over

the car parking spaces and

driveway, balancing the crown

within this lower half of the

crown; reduce to source the

trunking suckers.

Consent to repairs to the roof = REF
and the right hand side gable
wall.

Certificate of lawfulness to WDN
determine whether the

proposed detached outbuilding

following the partial demolition

of the existing outbuilding is

lawful.

Part demolish of the existing INV
out-building to damp level and
rebuild.

Consent to carry out works to  REC
repair the roof and the right
hand side gable wall.

Opened
23.10.2013

22.02.2023

09.05.2023

14.07.2023

13.12.2023

Closed
26.11.2013

28.07.2023

14.07.2023

Appeals History

Application No.

Description Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description Status

Opened

Closed




