Property History

Application No: 23/03097/LBC

Address: Little Tudor, Church Hill, White Waltham, Maidenhead

Proposal: Consent to carry out works to repair the roof and the right hand side gable wall.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
13/03103/TCA	Sycamore (T1) - Tip reduce by up to 2m the lower lateral branches (within lowest half of crown) which are growing over the car parking spaces and driveway, balancing the crown within this lower half of the crown; reduce to source the trunking suckers.	PERM	23.10.2013	26.11.2013
23/00467/LBC	Consent to repairs to the roof and the right hand side gable wall.	REF	22.02.2023	28.07.2023
23/01118/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the proposed detached outbuilding following the partial demolition of the existing outbuilding is lawful.	WDN	09.05.2023	14.07.2023
23/01745/FULL	Part demolish of the existing out-building to damp level and rebuild.	INV	14.07.2023	
23/03097/LBC	Consent to carry out works to repair the roof and the right hand side gable wall.	REC	13.12.2023	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed